20225
. 2022 Fall Games - Cycling

Sorted by Division

SIv®

Event Final division Name Delegation Final score Place
Cycling 1K Time Trial FO1 Bawiec, Nicole Area 10 Bridgewater-Raritan 02:32.26 1st place
Cycling 1K Time Trial FO1 O'Sullivan, Kelly Area 11 HSO 02:38.15 2nd place
Cycling 1K Time Trial FO1 Palmer, Mia Area 08 Sea Isle City Islanders 02:42.39 3rd place
Cycling 1K Time Trial FO1 Larsen, Maureen Area 08 Sea Isle City Islanders 02:49.88 4th place
Cycling 1K Time Trial FO2 Yarnall, Andrea Area 10 Bridgewater-Raritan 03:02.75 1st place
Cycling 1K Time Trial FO2 Allen, Anna M Area 08 Sea Isle City Islanders 03:12.26 2nd place
Cycling 1K Time Trial FO2 Negron, Nadiuska Area 09 Independent Negron 03:13.00 3rd place
Cycling 1K Time Trial FO2 Grossman, Lesley Area 07 Bancroft Adult Communities 03:33.55 4th place
Cycling 1K Time Trial FO3 Volkening, Jennifer Area 08 CCTEC-Strive 03:23.40 1st place
Cycling 1K Time Trial FO3 Fox, Jennifer Area 07 Bancroft Adult Communities 03:40.32 2nd place
Cycling 1K Time Trial FO3 Garrison, Rebekah Area 08 Sea Isle City Islanders 03:41.38 3rd place
Cycling 1K Time Trial FO3 Sheets, Madison Area 08 CCTEC-Strive 03:51.49 4th place
Cycling 1K Time Trial FO4 Lees, Jordyn Area 08 Sea Isle City Islanders 06:04.59 1st place
Cycling 1K Time Trial FO4 Sgro, Maria Liliana Area 11 Hopewell Valley YMCA 06:06.55 2nd place
Cycling 1K Time Trial FO4 Johnson, Mikayla Area 13 Burlington Sprockets 06:55.02 3rd place
Cycling 1K Time Trial FO4 Miller, Laura Area 11 Hopewell Valley YMCA 07:16.70 4th place
Cycling 1K Time Trial M01 Mayer, Damien Area 1l HSO 02:07.90 1st place
Cycling 1K Time Trial MO01 Millemann, Tanner Area 11 HSO 02:19.73 2nd place
Cycling 1K Time Trial Mo01 Selover, Isaiah Area 08 CCTEC-Strive 02:59.83 3rd place
Cycling 1K Time Trial MO01 Dolce, Paul Area 10 Somerset Hills YMCA 03:12.12 4th place
Cycling 1K Time Trial MO02 Jaworowski, Troy Area 11 MCSSSD 02:31.67 1st place
Cycling 1K Time Trial MO02 Thompson, Gabriel Area 11 HSO 02:51.27 2nd place
Cycling 1K Time Trial MO02 Badillo, Miguel Area 11 Hopewell Valley YMCA 03:04.47 3rd place
Cycling 1K Time Trial MO03 Mitschele, Alexander Area 04 Hunterdon Cyclones 02:22.34 1st place
Cycling 1K Time Trial MO03 Collins, Jake Area 13 Burlington Sprockets 02:59.54 2nd place
Cycling 1K Time Trial M04 Menon, Divit Area 10 Bridgewater-Raritan 02:05.44 1st place
Cycling 1K Time Trial M04 Olivero I, William Area 11 MCSSSD 02:54.99 2nd place
Cycling 1K Time Trial M04 Shallis, Joseph Area 10 Bridgewater-Raritan 03:07.36 3rd place
Cycling 1K Time Trial M04 Sanchez, Christian Area 08 CCTEC-Strive 03:28.46 4th place
Cycling 1K Time Trial MO05 Khan, Zain Area 13 Burlington Sprockets 02:19.28 1st place
Cycling 1K Time Trial MO05 Clarke, J'den Area 11 We Care Special Sports 02:42.72 2nd place
Cycling 1K Time Trial MO05 Carter, Lucas Area 11 We Care Special Sports 03:21.29 3rd place
Cycling 1K Time Trial MO05 Sudarshan, Arjun Area 11 We Care Special Sports 03:59.09 4th place
Cycling 1K Time Trial MO06 Frohner, Ashton Area 08 Sea Isle City Islanders 02:38.40 1st place
Cycling 1K Time Trial MO06 Brown, Stephen Area 08 Sea Isle City Islanders 03:13.88 2nd place
Cycling 1K Time Trial MO06 Pugliese, Michele Area 10 Bridgewater-Raritan 03:41.93 3rd place
Cycling 1K Time Trial MO06 Pajarillo, Audrin Area 10 Bridgewater-Raritan 03:44.34 4th place
Cycling 1K Time Trial M07 Matuszkiewicz, Ryan Area 13 Burlington Sprockets 02:48.53 1st place
Cycling 1K Time Trial M07 Moore, Brody Area 11 MCSSSD 03:39.22 2nd place
Cycling 1K Time Trial M07 Hodnett, Thomas Area 13 Burlington Sprockets 03:56.31 3rd place
Cycling 1K Time Trial M08 Zsenak, Dylan Area 11 MCSSSD 03:07.93 1st place
Cycling 1K Time Trial M08 Williams, Llaird Area 08 CCTEC-Strive 03:30.18 2nd place
Cycling 1K Time Trial M08 Kish, Eric Area 10 Bridgewater-Raritan 04:05.55 3rd place
Cycling 1K Time Trial M09 Maheshwary, Nikhil Area 10 Bridgewater-Raritan 02:51.41 1st place
Cycling 1K Time Trial M09 Greenberg, Daniel Area 07 Bancroft Adult Communities 03:17.45 2nd place
Cycling 1K Time Trial M11 Posnicov, Nataniel Area 11 We Care Special Sports 04:20.72 1st place
Cycling 1K Time Trial M11 Herrera, Jon Area 08 CCTEC-Strive 05:24.90 2nd place
Cycling 1K Time Trial M12 Bailey, Jeremiah Area 13 Burlington Sprockets 03:43.51 1st place
Cycling 1K Time Trial M12 Bathla, Tejas Area 11 We Care Special Sports 05:32.73 2nd place
Cycling 10K Road Race FO1 Vassar, Christina Area 08 Sea Isle City Islanders 21:01.98 1st place
Cycling 10K Road Race FO1 McGee, Katie Area 04 Hunterdon Cyclones 22:19.97 2nd place
Cycling 10K Road Race FO2 DeSimone, Daisy Area 10 Somerset Hills YMCA 23:44.98 1st place
Cycling 10K Road Race FO2 Kosco, Ireland Area 11 HSO 30:09.88 2nd place
Cycling 10K Road Race Mo1 Kopac, Robert Area 10 Bridgewater-Raritan 18:09.76 1st place
Cycling 10K Road Race MO01 Reichert, Allen Area 04 Hunterdon Cyclones 19:08.67 2nd place
Cycling 10K Road Race MO01 Kannisto, James Area 03 Cruising Eagles 19:11.81 3rd place



Cycling 10K Road Race
Cycling 10K Road Race
Cycling 10K Road Race
Cycling 10K Road Race
Cycling 10K Road Race
Cycling 10K Road Race
Cycling 10K Road Race
Cycling 10K Road Race
Cycling 10K Road Race
Cycling 10K Road Race
Cycling 10K Road Race
Cycling 10K Road Race
Cycling 10K Road Race
Cycling 10K Road Race
Cycling 10K Road Race
Cycling 10K Road Race
Cycling 10K Road Race
Cycling 10K Road Race
Cycling 10K Road Race

Cycling 500M Time Trial
Cycling 500M Time Trial
Cycling 500M Time Trial
Cycling 500M Time Trial
Cycling 500M Time Trial
Cycling 500M Time Trial
Cycling 500M Time Trial
Cycling 500M Time Trial
Cycling 500M Time Trial
Cycling 500M Time Trial
Cycling 500M Time Trial
Cycling 500M Time Trial
Cycling 500M Time Trial
Cycling 500M Time Trial
Cycling 500M Time Trial
Cycling 500M Time Trial
Cycling 500M Time Trial
Cycling 500M Time Trial
Cycling 500M Time Trial
Cycling 500M Time Trial
Cycling 500M Time Trial
Cycling 500M Time Trial
Cycling 500M Time Trial
Cycling 500M Time Trial
Cycling 500M Time Trial

Cycling 5K Time Trial
Cycling 5K Time Trial
Cycling 5K Time Trial
Cycling 5K Time Trial
Cycling 5K Time Trial
Cycling 5K Time Trial
Cycling 5K Time Trial
Cycling 5K Time Trial
Cycling 5K Time Trial
Cycling 5K Time Trial
Cycling 5K Time Trial
Cycling 5K Time Trial

MO02
MO02
MO02
MO03
MO03
MO03
M04
Mo04
Mo04
M04
MO5
MO05
MO6
MO06
MO6
Mo07
MO07
Mo07
MO07

FO1
FO1
FO1
FO2
FO2
FO3
FO3
MoO1
MO02
MO02
MO03
MO03
Mo04
M04
Mo04
MO05
MO5
MO05
MO6
MO06
MO06
Mo07
MO07
MO07
M08

FO1
FO1
FO2
FO2
FO2
FO2
FO2
FO3
FO3
FO4
FO4
FO4

Hopkins, Robert
Nessim, Yoav'Y
Cleary, Connor
Schoch, Thomas
Day, Collin
Braun, Nicolas
Homan, Daniel
Fowler, Jack
Shah, Sahil

Gift, Brandon
Nielsen, Dylan
Stabile, Daniel
Brack, Joshua
Potts, William
Waters, Jonah
Wisnewski, Thomas
McCormac, Kevin
Daly, Brian

Starr, Eric

Negron, Nadiuska
Fox, Jennifer
Grossman, Lesley
Volkening, Jennifer
Sheets, Madison
Lees, Jordyn
Johnson, Mikayla
Selover, Isaiah
Thompson, Gabriel
Olivero I, William
Sudarshan, Arjun
Carter, Lucas
Zsenak, Dylan
Sanchez, Christian
Brown, Stephen
Hodnett, Thomas
Moore, Brody
Khan, Zain
Greenberg, Daniel
Maheshwary, Nikhil
Williams, Llaird
Herrera, Jon
Bathla, Tejas
Bailey, Jeremiah
Rao, Samarth

Vassar, Christina
McGee, Katie
DeSimone, Daisy
Larsen, Maureen
Bawiec, Nicole
Palmer, Mia
O'Sullivan, Kelly
Kosco, Ireland
Yarnall, Andrea
Allen, AnnaM
Garrison, Rebekah
Miller, Laura

Area 10 Bridgewater-Raritan
Area 10 Bridgewater-Raritan
Area 11 MCSSSD

Area 03 Cruising Eagles

Area 13 Burlington Sprockets
Areall HSO

Area 10 Somerset Hills YMCA
Area 10 Bridgewater-Raritan
Area 04 Hunterdon Cyclones
Area 07 Bancroft Adult Communities
Area 03 Cruising Eagles

Area 13 Burlington Sprockets
Area 13 Burlington Sprockets
Area 13 Burlington Sprockets
Areall HSO

Area 10 Bridgewater-Raritan
Area 13 Burlington Sprockets
Area 03 Cruising Eagles

Area 1l HSO

Area 09 Independent Negron

Area 07 Bancroft Adult Communities
Area 07 Bancroft Adult Communities
Area 08 CCTEC-Strive

Area 08 CCTEC-Strive

Area 08 Sea Isle City Islanders

Area 13 Burlington Sprockets

Area 08 CCTEC-Strive

Areall HSO

Area 11 MCSSSD

Area 11 We Care Special Sports

Area 11 We Care Special Sports

Area 11 MCSSSD

Area 08 CCTEC-Strive

Area 08 Sea Isle City Islanders

Area 13 Burlington Sprockets

Area 11 MCSSSD

Area 13 Burlington Sprockets

Area 07 Bancroft Adult Communities
Area 10 Bridgewater-Raritan

Area 08 CCTEC-Strive

Area 08 CCTEC-Strive

Area 11 We Care Special Sports

Area 13 Burlington Sprockets

Area 11 Hopewell Valley YMCA

Area 08 Sea Isle City Islanders
Area 04 Hunterdon Cyclones
Area 10 Somerset Hills YMCA
Area 08 Sea Isle City Islanders
Area 10 Bridgewater-Raritan
Area 08 Sea Isle City Islanders
Area1ll HSO

Areall HSO

Area 10 Bridgewater-Raritan
Area 08 Sea Isle City Islanders
Area 08 Sea Isle City Islanders
Area 11 Hopewell Valley YMCA

19:41.85
20:14.31
22:14.74
19:52.50
20:27.88
22:14.52
20:30.99
22:41.17
23:07.80
24:23.08
20:24.45
26:13.71
23:42.96
24:52.43
26:56.54
25:11.78
27:31.67
28:04.56
28:40.32

01:18.15
01:23.57
01:25.33
01:17.75
01:24.65
02:13.92
02:49.04
01:00.57
01:03.06
01:15.53
01:10.52
01:15.94
01:10.48
01:19.11
01:20.59
01:43.48
01:53.26
02:07.73
02:02.45
02:04.51
02:09.23
01:35.67
02:39.61
03:04.55
05:25.25

10:21.57
11:09.11
10:59.02
12:39.44
13:16.09
13:42.96
13:54.22
13:12.38
15:32.54
17:48.68
19:47.72
20:53.47

1st place
2nd place
3rd place
1st place
2nd place
3rd place
1st place
2nd place
3rd place
4th place
1st place
2nd place
1st place
2nd place
3rd place
1st place
2nd place
3rd place
4th place

1st place
2nd place
3rd place
1st place
2nd place
1st place
2nd place
1st place
1st place
2nd place
1st place
2nd place
1st place
2nd place
3rd place
1st place
2nd place
3rd place
1st place
2nd place
3rd place
1st place
2nd place
3rd place
1st place

1st place
2nd place
1st place
2nd place
3rd place
4th place
5th place
1st place
2nd place
1st place
2nd place
3rd place



Cycling 5K Time Trial
Cycling 5K Time Trial
Cycling 5K Time Trial
Cycling 5K Time Trial
Cycling 5K Time Trial
Cycling 5K Time Trial
Cycling 5K Time Trial
Cycling 5K Time Trial
Cycling 5K Time Trial
Cycling 5K Time Trial
Cycling 5K Time Trial
Cycling 5K Time Trial
Cycling 5K Time Trial
Cycling 5K Time Trial
Cycling 5K Time Trial
Cycling 5K Time Trial
Cycling 5K Time Trial
Cycling 5K Time Trial
Cycling 5K Time Trial
Cycling 5K Time Trial
Cycling 5K Time Trial
Cycling 5K Time Trial
Cycling 5K Time Trial
Cycling 5K Time Trial
Cycling 5K Time Trial
Cycling 5K Time Trial
Cycling 5K Time Trial
Cycling 5K Time Trial
Cycling 5K Time Trial
Cycling 5K Time Trial
Cycling 5K Time Trial
Cycling 5K Time Trial
Cycling 5K Time Trial
Cycling 5K Time Trial
Cycling 5K Time Trial
Cycling 5K Time Trial
Cycling 5K Time Trial
Cycling 5K Time Trial

MO1
MO01
MO1
MO02
MO02
MO02
MO03
MO03
MO03
MO03
MO03
M04
Mo4
Mo04
Mo04
MO5
MO05
MO5
MO06
MO6
MO06
MO07
Mo07
M08
MO8
M08
MO8
M09
M09
M09
M09
M10
M10
M10
M11
M11
M11
M11

Kopac, Robert
Kannisto, James
Reichert, Allen
Hopkins, Robert
Braun, Nicolas
Nessim, Yoav Y
Fowler, Jack
Mayer, Damien
Gift, Brandon
Wisnewski, Thomas
Homan, Daniel
Schoch, Thomas
Nielsen, Dylan
Stabile, Daniel
Dolce, Paul

Day, Collin

Cleary, Connor
Shah, Sahil

Potts, William A
Millemann, Tanner
Jaworowski, Troy
Brack, Joshua
Pugliese, Michele
Mitschele, Alexander
McCormac, Kevin
Daly, Brian

Starr, Eric

Menon, Divit
Frohner, Ashton
Collins, Jake Daniel
Shallis, Joseph
Clarke, J'den
Badillo, Miguel
Matuszkiewicz, Ryan
Pajarillo, Audrin
Remsing, John
Kish, Eric
Posnicov, Nataniel

Area 10 Bridgewater-Raritan
Area 03 Cruising Eagles

Area 04 Hunterdon Cyclones
Area 10 Bridgewater-Raritan
Areall HSO

Area 10 Bridgewater-Raritan
Area 10 Bridgewater-Raritan
Areall HSO

Area 07 Bancroft Adult Communities
Area 10 Bridgewater-Raritan
Area 10 Somerset Hills YMCA
Area 03 Cruising Eagles

Area 03 Cruising Eagles

Area 13 Burlington Sprockets
Area 10 Somerset Hills YMCA
Area 13 Burlington Sprockets
Area 11 MCSSSD

Area 04 Hunterdon Cyclones
Area 13 Burlington Sprockets
Areall HSO

Area 11 MCSSSD

Area 13 Burlington Sprockets
Area 10 Bridgewater-Raritan
Area 04 Hunterdon Cyclones
Area 13 Burlington Sprockets
Area 03 Cruising Eagles
Areall HSO

Area 10 Bridgewater-Raritan
Area 08 Sea Isle City Islanders
Area 13 Burlington Sprockets
Area 10 Bridgewater-Raritan
Area 11 We Care Special Sports
Area 11 Hopewell Valley YMCA
Area 13 Burlington Sprockets
Area 10 Bridgewater-Raritan
Area 07 Bancroft Adult Communities
Area 10 Bridgewater-Raritan
Area 11 We Care Special Sports

08:54.74
09:32.81
10:05.18
09:32.52
09:50.22
10:25.02
11:03.65
11:23.93
11:26.86
12:02.01

09:36.02
10:00.49
14:52.52
15:24.60
10:31.86
10:56.19
11:15.10
11:01.00
11:55.51
12:44.25
11:47.63
16:32.52
12:21.97
13:22.34
14:02.56
14:20.77
11:25.29
14:30.80
16:21.06
16:24.32
13:56.66
15:19.34
15:20.07
16:55.17
17:18.69
19:58.45
20:24.82

1st place
2nd place
3rd place
1st place
2nd place
3rd place
1st place
2nd place
3rd place
4th place
Participation ribbon
1st place
2nd place
3rd place
4th place
1st place
2nd place
3rd place
1st place
2nd place
3rd place
1st place
2nd place
1st place
2nd place
3rd place
4th place
1st place
2nd place
3rd place
4th place
1st place
2nd place
3rd place
1st place
2nd place
3rd place
4th place





