

Name

Bawiec, Nicole

Final division

F01

2022 Fall Games - Cycling Sorted by Division

Event

Cycling 1K Time Trial Cycling 10K Road Race

F01 O'Sullivan, Kelly F01 Palmer, Mia F01 Larsen, Maureen F02 Yarnall, Andrea F02 Allen, Anna M F02 Negron, Nadiuska F02 Grossman, Lesley F03 Volkening, Jennifer F03 Fox, Jennifer F03 Garrison, Rebekah F03 Sheets, Madison F04 Lees, Jordyn F04 Sgro, Maria Liliana F04 Johnson, Mikayla F04 Miller, Laura M01 Mayer, Damien M01 Millemann, Tanner M01 Selover, Isaiah Dolce, Paul M01 M02 Jaworowski, Troy M02 Thompson, Gabriel M02 Badillo, Miguel M03 Mitschele, Alexander M03 Collins, Jake M04 Menon, Divit M04 Olivero II, William M04 Shallis, Joseph M04 Sanchez, Christian M05 Khan, Zain M05 Clarke, J'den M05 Carter, Lucas M05 Sudarshan, Arjun M06 Frohner, Ashton M06 Brown, Stephen M06 Pugliese, Michele M06 Pajarillo, Audrin M07 Matuszkiewicz, Ryan M07 Moore, Brody M07 Hodnett, Thomas M08 Zsenak, Dylan M08 Williams, Llaird M08 Kish, Eric Maheshwary, Nikhil M09 M09 Greenberg, Daniel M11 Posnicov, Nataniel M11 Herrera, Jon M12 Bailey, Jeremiah M12 Bathla, Tejas F01 Vassar, Christina F01 McGee, Katie F02 DeSimone, Daisy F02 Kosco, Ireland M01 Kopac, Robert M01 Reichert, Allen M01 Kannisto, James

Delegation	Final score	Place
Area 10 Bridgewater-Raritan	02:32.26	1st place
Area 11 HSO	02:38.15	2nd place
Area 08 Sea Isle City Islanders	02:42.39	3rd place
Area 08 Sea Isle City Islanders	02:49.88	4th place
Area 10 Bridgewater-Raritan	03:02.75	1st place
Area 08 Sea Isle City Islanders	03:12.26	2nd place
Area 09 Independent Negron	03:13.00	3rd place
Area 07 Bancroft Adult Communities	03:33.55	4th place
Area 08 CCTEC-Strive	03:23.40	1st place
Area 07 Bancroft Adult Communities	03:40.32	2nd place
Area 08 Sea Isle City Islanders	03:41.38	3rd place
Area 08 CCTEC-Strive	03:51.49	4th place
Area 08 Sea Isle City Islanders	06:04.59	1st place
Area 11 Hopewell Valley YMCA	06:06.55	2nd place
Area 13 Burlington Sprockets	06:55.02	3rd place
Area 11 Hopewell Valley YMCA	07:16.70	4th place
Area 11 HSO	02:07.90	1st place
Area 11 HSO	02:19.73	2nd place
Area 08 CCTEC-Strive	02:59.83	3rd place
Area 10 Somerset Hills YMCA	03:12.12	4th place
Area 11 MCSSSD	02:31.67	1st place
Area 11 HSO	02:51.27	2nd place
Area 11 Hopewell Valley YMCA	03:04.47	3rd place
Area 04 Hunterdon Cyclones	02:22.34	1st place
Area 13 Burlington Sprockets	02:59.54	2nd place
Area 10 Bridgewater-Raritan	02:05.44	1st place
Area 11 MCSSSD	02:54.99	2nd place
Area 10 Bridgewater-Raritan	03:07.36	3rd place
Area 08 CCTEC-Strive	03:28.46	4th place
Area 13 Burlington Sprockets	02:19.28	1st place
Area 11 We Care Special Sports	02:42.72	2nd place
Area 11 We Care Special Sports	03:21.29	3rd place
Area 11 We Care Special Sports	03:59.09	4th place
Area 08 Sea Isle City Islanders	02:38.40	1st place
Area 08 Sea Isle City Islanders	03:13.88	2nd place
Area 10 Bridgewater-Raritan	03:41.93	3rd place
Area 10 Bridgewater-Raritan	03:44.34	4th place
Area 13 Burlington Sprockets	02:48.53	1st place
Area 11 MCSSSD	03:39.22	2nd place
Area 13 Burlington Sprockets	03:56.31	3rd place
Area 11 MCSSSD	03:07.93	1st place
Area 08 CCTEC-Strive	03:30.18	2nd place
Area 10 Bridgewater-Raritan	04:05.55	3rd place
Area 10 Bridgewater-Raritan	02:51.41	1st place
Area 07 Bancroft Adult Communities	03:17.45	2nd place
Area 11 We Care Special Sports	04:20.72	1st place
Area 08 CCTEC-Strive	05:24.90	2nd place
Area 13 Burlington Sprockets	03:43.51	1st place
Area 11 We Care Special Sports	05:32.73	2nd place
	24.04.02	4 - + - +
Area 08 Sea Isle City Islanders	21:01.98	1st place
Area 04 Hunterdon Cyclones	22:19.97	2nd place
Area 10 Somerset Hills YMCA	23:44.98	1st place
Area 11 HSO	30:09.88	2nd place
Area 10 Bridgewater-Raritan	18:09.76	1st place
Area 04 Hunterdon Cyclones	19:08.67	2nd place
Area 03 Cruising Eagles	19:11.81	3rd place

Cycling 10K Road Race Cycling 500M Time Trial Cycling 500M Time Trial

Cycling 5K Time Trial Cycling 5K Time Trial Cycling 5K Time Trial Cycling 5K Time Trial Cycling 5K Time Trial Cycling 5K Time Trial Cycling 5K Time Trial Cycling 5K Time Trial Cycling 5K Time Trial Cycling 5K Time Trial Cycling 5K Time Trial Cycling 5K Time Trial Cycling 5K Time Trial

Cycling 500M Time Trial

M02 Hopkins, Robert M02 Nessim, Yoav Y M02 Cleary, Connor M03 Schoch, Thomas M03 Day, Collin M03 Braun, Nicolas M04 Homan, Daniel M04 Fowler, Jack M04 Shah, Sahil Gift, Brandon M04 M05 Nielsen, Dylan M05 Stabile, Daniel M06 Brack, Joshua M06 Potts, William M06 Waters, Jonah M07 Wisnewski, Thom M07 McCormac, Kevin M07 Daly, Brian M07 Starr, Eric F01 Negron, Nadiuska F01 Fox, Jennifer F01 Grossman, Lesley F02 Volkening, Jennif F02 Sheets, Madison F03 Lees, Jordyn F03 Johnson, Mikayla M01 Selover, Isaiah M02 Thompson, Gabri M02 Olivero II, Willian M03 Sudarshan, Arjun M03 Carter, Lucas M04 Zsenak, Dylan M04 Sanchez, Christia M04 Brown, Stephen M05 Hodnett, Thomas M05 Moore, Brody M05 Khan, Zain M06 Greenberg, Danie M06 Maheshwary, Nik M06 Williams, Llaird M07 Herrera, Jon M07 Bathla, Tejas M07 Bailey, Jeremiah M08 Rao, Samarth F01 Vassar, Christina F01 McGee, Katie F02 DeSimone, Daisy F02 Larsen, Maureen F02 Bawiec, Nicole F02 Palmer, Mia F02 O'Sullivan, Kelly F03 Kosco, Ireland F03 Yarnall, Andrea F04 Allen, Anna M F04 Garrison, Rebeka F04 Miller, Laura

	Area 10 Bridgewater-Raritan	19:41.85	1st place
	Area 10 Bridgewater-Raritan	20:14.31	2nd place
	Area 11 MCSSSD	22:14.74	3rd place
	Area 03 Cruising Eagles	19:52.50	1st place
	Area 13 Burlington Sprockets	20:27.88	2nd place
	Area 11 HSO	22:14.52	3rd place
	Area 10 Somerset Hills YMCA	20:30.99	1st place
	Area 10 Bridgewater-Raritan	22:41.17	2nd place
	Area 04 Hunterdon Cyclones	23:07.80	3rd place
	Area 07 Bancroft Adult Communities	24:23.08	4th place
	Area 03 Cruising Eagles	20:24.45	1st place
	Area 13 Burlington Sprockets	26:13.71	2nd place
	Area 13 Burlington Sprockets	23:42.96	1st place
	Area 13 Burlington Sprockets	24:52.43	2nd place
	Area 11 HSO	26:56.54	3rd place
nas	Area 10 Bridgewater-Raritan	25:11.78	1st place
n	Area 13 Burlington Sprockets	27:31.67	2nd place
	Area 03 Cruising Eagles	28:04.56	3rd place
	Area 11 HSO	28:40.32	4th place
а	Area 09 Independent Negron	01:18.15	1st place
	Area 07 Bancroft Adult Communities	01:23.57	2nd place
y	Area 07 Bancroft Adult Communities	01:25.33	3rd place
, fer	Area 08 CCTEC-Strive	01:17.75	1st place
	Area 08 CCTEC-Strive	01:24.65	2nd place
	Area 08 Sea Isle City Islanders	02:13.92	1st place
а	Area 13 Burlington Sprockets	02:49.04	2nd place
	Area 08 CCTEC-Strive	01:00.57	1st place
iel	Area 11 HSO	01:03.06	1st place
m	Area 11 MCSSSD	01:15.53	2nd place
า	Area 11 We Care Special Sports	01:10.52	1st place
	Area 11 We Care Special Sports	01:15.94	2nd place
	Area 11 MCSSSD	01:10.48	1st place
an	Area 08 CCTEC-Strive	01:19.11	2nd place
	Area 08 Sea Isle City Islanders	01:20.59	3rd place
S	Area 13 Burlington Sprockets	01:43.48	1st place
	Area 11 MCSSSD	01:53.26	2nd place
	Area 13 Burlington Sprockets	02:07.73	3rd place
el	Area 07 Bancroft Adult Communities	02:02.45	1st place
khil	Area 10 Bridgewater-Raritan	02:04.51	2nd place
	Area 08 CCTEC-Strive	02:09.23	3rd place
	Area 08 CCTEC-Strive	01:35.67	1st place
	Area 11 We Care Special Sports	02:39.61	2nd place
	Area 13 Burlington Sprockets	03:04.55	3rd place
	Area 11 Hopewell Valley YMCA	05:25.25	1st place
	Area 08 Sea Isle City Islanders	10:21.57	1st place
	Area 04 Hunterdon Cyclones	11:09.11	2nd place
,	Area 10 Somerset Hills YMCA	10:59.02	1st place
	Area 08 Sea Isle City Islanders	12:39.44	2nd place
	Area 10 Bridgewater-Raritan	13:16.09	3rd place
	Area 08 Sea Isle City Islanders	13:42.96	4th place
	Area 11 HSO	13:54.22	5th place
	Area 11 HSO	13:12.38	1st place
	Area 10 Bridgewater-Raritan	15:32.54	2nd place
	Area 08 Sea Isle City Islanders	17:48.68	1st place
ah	Area 08 Sea Isle City Islanders	19:47.72	2nd place
•	Area 11 Hopewell Valley YMCA	20:53.47	3rd place
		_0.00.47	5. a piùce

Cycling 5K Time Trial	M01	Kopac, Robert	Area 10 Bridgewater-Raritan	08:54.74	1st place
Cycling 5K Time Trial	M01	Kannisto, James	Area 03 Cruising Eagles	09:32.81	2nd place
Cycling 5K Time Trial	M01	Reichert, Allen	Area 04 Hunterdon Cyclones	10:05.18	3rd place
Cycling 5K Time Trial	M02	Hopkins, Robert	Area 10 Bridgewater-Raritan	09:32.52	1st place
Cycling 5K Time Trial	M02	Braun, Nicolas	Area 11 HSO	09:50.22	2nd place
Cycling 5K Time Trial	M02	Nessim, Yoav Y	Area 10 Bridgewater-Raritan	10:25.02	3rd place
Cycling 5K Time Trial	M03	Fowler, Jack	Area 10 Bridgewater-Raritan	11:03.65	1st place
Cycling 5K Time Trial	M03	Mayer, Damien	Area 11 HSO	11:23.93	2nd place
Cycling 5K Time Trial	M03	Gift, Brandon	Area 07 Bancroft Adult Communities	11:26.86	3rd place
Cycling 5K Time Trial	M03	Wisnewski, Thomas	Area 10 Bridgewater-Raritan	12:02.01	4th place
Cycling 5K Time Trial	M03	Homan, Daniel	Area 10 Somerset Hills YMCA		Participation ribbon
Cycling 5K Time Trial	M04	Schoch, Thomas	Area 03 Cruising Eagles	09:36.02	1st place
Cycling 5K Time Trial	M04	Nielsen, Dylan	Area 03 Cruising Eagles	10:00.49	2nd place
Cycling 5K Time Trial	M04	Stabile, Daniel	Area 13 Burlington Sprockets	14:52.52	3rd place
Cycling 5K Time Trial	M04	Dolce, Paul	Area 10 Somerset Hills YMCA	15:24.60	4th place
Cycling 5K Time Trial	M05	Day, Collin	Area 13 Burlington Sprockets	10:31.86	1st place
Cycling 5K Time Trial	M05	Cleary, Connor	Area 11 MCSSSD	10:56.19	2nd place
Cycling 5K Time Trial	M05	Shah, Sahil	Area 04 Hunterdon Cyclones	11:15.10	3rd place
Cycling 5K Time Trial	M06	Potts, William A	Area 13 Burlington Sprockets	11:01.00	1st place
Cycling 5K Time Trial	M06	Millemann, Tanner	Area 11 HSO	11:55.51	2nd place
Cycling 5K Time Trial	M06	Jaworowski, Troy	Area 11 MCSSSD	12:44.25	3rd place
Cycling 5K Time Trial	M07	Brack, Joshua	Area 13 Burlington Sprockets	11:47.63	1st place
Cycling 5K Time Trial	M07	Pugliese, Michele	Area 10 Bridgewater-Raritan	16:32.52	2nd place
Cycling 5K Time Trial	M08	Mitschele, Alexander	Area 04 Hunterdon Cyclones	12:21.97	1st place
Cycling 5K Time Trial	M08	McCormac, Kevin	Area 13 Burlington Sprockets	13:22.34	2nd place
Cycling 5K Time Trial	M08	Daly, Brian	Area 03 Cruising Eagles	14:02.56	3rd place
Cycling 5K Time Trial	M08	Starr, Eric	Area 11 HSO	14:20.77	4th place
Cycling 5K Time Trial	M09	Menon, Divit	Area 10 Bridgewater-Raritan	11:25.29	1st place
Cycling 5K Time Trial	M09	Frohner, Ashton	Area 08 Sea Isle City Islanders	14:30.80	2nd place
Cycling 5K Time Trial	M09	Collins, Jake Daniel	Area 13 Burlington Sprockets	16:21.06	3rd place
Cycling 5K Time Trial	M09	Shallis, Joseph	Area 10 Bridgewater-Raritan	16:24.32	4th place
Cycling 5K Time Trial	M10	Clarke, J'den	Area 11 We Care Special Sports	13:56.66	1st place
Cycling 5K Time Trial	M10	Badillo, Miguel	Area 11 Hopewell Valley YMCA	15:19.34	2nd place
Cycling 5K Time Trial	M10	Matuszkiewicz, Ryan	Area 13 Burlington Sprockets	15:20.07	3rd place
Cycling 5K Time Trial	M11	Pajarillo, Audrin	Area 10 Bridgewater-Raritan	16:55.17	1st place
Cycling 5K Time Trial	M11	Remsing, John	Area 07 Bancroft Adult Communities	17:18.69	2nd place
Cycling 5K Time Trial	M11	Kish, Eric	Area 10 Bridgewater-Raritan	19:58.45	3rd place
Cycling 5K Time Trial	M11	Posnicov, Nataniel	Area 11 We Care Special Sports	20:24.82	4th place